UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UR5513            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R101-053.b
2A DDR BUS TERMINATION
REGULATOR
  DESCRIPTION
The UR5513 is a sink/source tracking termination regulator. The

* UVLO and OCP Protection
* Thermal Shutdown Protection
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UR5513L-SM2-R UR5513G-SM2-R MSOP-10 Tape Reel
UR5513L-K10-3030-R UR5513G-K10-3030-R DFN3030-10 Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) SM2: MSOP-10, K10-3030: DFN3030-10
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
UR5513G-SM2-R